
Tax Unit ID: 301
Parcel #: 0920301007006000

Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301 Value: 14,811

CAMA #: 092 03 0 10 07 006 00 0 00
Sec: 3 Twn: 11 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

LAND00440
LANDMARK NATIONAL BANK

    

Owner: FAIRFIELD, JOEL Legal: NW MISSION BLK B LOT 8 PRAIRIE HILL SUB

FAIRFIELD, DARA

FAIRFIELD, DARA

Tax Year Type Statement #

2019 RL 802822

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 931.84 931.84 1,863.68

Special 625.30 625.29 1,250.59

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202212274-1 12/06/2019

0.00

12/06/2019

931.84

1 931.84

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

931.84

Landmark 
National Bank

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202311263-1 05/05/2020

0.00

05/05/2020

931.84

2 0.00

0.00

931.84

0.00

0.00

**********

931.84

Landmark 
National Bank

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 1,557.14 1,557.13 0.00 3,114.27

0.00 3,114.27 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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