	F	RECEIPTS	Dat	e - Time
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	11/2/2024 12:2	25:24 PM
Tax Unit ID: 301	Tax Uni	<b>Value:</b> 14,811	14,811	
Parcel #: 09203010070060	00			
CAMA #: 092 03 0 10 07 00	06 00 0 00			
<b>Sec:</b> 3	<b>Twn:</b> 11	<b>Rgn:</b> 15		
Property Address/Legal:				
LAND00440				
LANDMARK NATI	IONAL BANK			
FAIRFIELD, DARA				
Owner: FAIRFIELD, JOEL		Legal: NW MISSION BLK B	LOT 8 PRAIRIE HILL SUB	

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	931.84	931.84	1,863.68
2019	RL	802822	Special	625.30	625.29	1,250.59

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202212274-1	12/06/2019	12/06/2019	1	931.84	0.00	0.00	931.84	Mortgage Co Payments Import	
	0.00	931.84		0.00	0.00	*****	Landmark		
202311263-1	05/05/2020	05/05/2020	2	0.00	931.84	0.00	931.84	Mortgage Co Payments	
	0.00	931.84		0.00	0.00	*****	Landmark	Import	
Grand Totals				1,557.14	1,557.13	0.00	3,114.27		
	0.00	3,114.27		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00